
Meet the Excelsior Elementary PTO Board 
Who are we? 
Parents and teachers of Excelsior students…. does that  

describe you? Join us in supporting our school! 

What do we do? 
We raise money for field trips, classrooms, teacher grants,  

staff appreciation, parent education, school-wide events …  

and much more! 

We organize the Book Fair, Holiday Secret Shop, the Yearbook, 

school supplies, Chinese New Year, the Read-a-Thon, 

Imagination Fair .... and much more!  

The PTO board serves as a governing body to implement all of 

our programs. We welcome any suggestions or questions at 

excptoboard@gmail.com.  

 

2020-2021 Board Members 

President Becky Cornelius cornelius.becky@gmail.com  507-990-1121 

Past-President/Advisor Katie McCartney katie.mccartney@yahoo.com  734-754-3659 

Vice-President and District Liaison Kourtney Zvanovec kezvanovec@gmail.com 714-926-9514 

CFO/Treasurer Jennifer Steingas jesteingas@hotmail.com  952-949-8614 

Fundraising Director Kirstyn Sansom-Held kirstyn.sansom@gmail.com 612-867-1100  

Communications Director Melissa Saigh melissasaigh@gmail.com  612-300-7709 

Community Building/Room Parent 
Coordinator Stephany Vassar stephanyvassar@yahoo.com  952-994-5280 

Event Chair Directors Jenna Schultz jenna.l.schultz@gmail.com  952-446-5880 

Shonna Travis shonnatravis28@msn.com  612-310-7089 

Jenna Anthony jenna.anthony00@gmail.com 952-994-2364 

Connection Leads                   -Chinese 

                                 -Special Education 

Amanda Boots amandalboots@gmail.com 651-497-9524 

Tracy Penn tracybpenn@yahoo.com 651-983-0214 
 

Do you have a new idea that supports our goal of building community and/or enriching our children’s education?  

Let us know about it. We’d be happy to have you join us! We'd also welcome your help with our existing events and 

programs.  If you're interested, please contact excptoboard@gmail.com or visit http://bit.ly/excelsiorpto.  
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